Month

Date

Weekday

2025 - 2026
ALL DATES AND SCHEDULES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE!

September | 15 Monday First Day of the Fall Session- Tuition Balance is due
Clara’s Dream Guest Performers Auditions
“Angels” Noon till 12:40 pm 15t & 2"d Graders
October 4 Saturday “Party Scene/Gingerbread Kids”
1:00 pm till 1:45 pm 3™ thru 6" Graders
October 8 Wednesday | Clara’s Dream Cast '25 announced on website after 10:00 pm
November | 1-6 Saturday- | Fall Parents’ Watch
Thursday | Tiny 2’s through Kindergarten Combo classes
November | 9-13 Sunday- Fall Parents’ Watch
Thursday | Kindergarten & 15t Grade through Level 3 classes
November 17- Monday- Fall Parents’ Watch
20 Thursday | Level 4 & Up classes
23 - Sunday- . . . .
November 29 Saturday Thanksgiving Holiday Break — No classes will be held
December 1 Monday First Day of the Winter Session- Tuition is due
December/ 15-3 Monday- Winter Holiday Break — No classes will be held
January Saturday
Clara’s Dream and A Holiday Musical Review
December | 20 Saturday 6 pm performance the Lied Center of Kansas
December | 21 Sunda Clara’s Dream and A Holiday Musical Review
y 2 pm performance the Lied Center of Kansas
January 4 Sunday Winter classes resume
March 1 Sunday First Day of the Spring Session- Tuition is due
16- Monday- . .
March 21 Saturday Spring Break 1 — no classes will be held
April 5-10 S:Qg;;" Spring Break 2 — no classes will be held
May 10 Sunday Mother’s Day — no classes will be held
16- Saturday- . . .
May 21 Thursday Recital For Future Stars — Information & picture day
23- Saturday- . .
May 31 Sunday End of Spring Break — no classes will be held
Recital For Future Stars & End of Spring Ballet —
May 23 Saturday | morning rehearsal & 5p performance
Lied Center of Kansas, Lawerence KS
Recital For Future Stars & End of Spring Ballet -
May 24 Sunday morning rehearsal & 5p performance
Lied Center of Kansas, Lawerence KS
June 1 Monday First Day of the Summer Session- Tuition is due
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